
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 27.10.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 71303/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/12549/2024 P K JENA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs7.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*7 

2025-

10-27  

2 71312/2025 03.09.2025 WP(C)/12570/2024 P K JENA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*5 

2025-

10-27  

3 76939/2025 19.09.2025 WP(C)/14977/2024 N MUDULI 

Xerox fee = 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

2025-

10-27  

4 80137/2025 26.09.2025 WP(C)/1984/2023 A K BISWAL 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-27  

5 81816/2025 01.10.2025 WP(C)/19450/2024 P K SWAIN 

Xerox fee = 

Rs41.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*41 

2025-

10-27  

6 82206/2025 09.10.2025 RVWPET/234/2012 P K JENA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs23.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*23 

2025-

10-27  

7 82782/2025 13.10.2025 WP(C)/9568/2017 N R PANDA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs10.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*10 

2025-

10-27  

8 83134/2025 14.10.2025 FAO/487/2020 D K MOHANTY 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-27  

9 83551/2025 15.10.2025 FAO/89/2019 A K PANDA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs35.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*35 

2025-

10-27  

10 84392/2025 17.10.2025 WP(C)/8669/2024 R K MEHER 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*5 

2025-

10-27  

11 84413/2025 17.10.2025 OJC/7392/2000 D NAYAK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

2025-

10-27  

12 84948/2025 22.10.2025 JCRLA/21/2009 J K MOHAPATRA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-27  

13 85046/2025 22.10.2025 JCRLA/68/2005 MR.S.K.MOHANTY(2), Xerox fee = 2025-
 



MR.RAMESH KUMAR 

SAHU 

Rs3.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*3 

10-27 

14 85516/2025 23.10.2025 JCRLA/75/2015 D SWAIN 

Xerox fee = 

Rs6.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*6 

2025-

10-27  

15 85947/2025 24.10.2025 RSA/305/2012 N K ROUT 

Xerox fee = 

Rs17.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*17 

2025-

10-27  

16 85991/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/15006/2024 P K DAS 

Xerox fee = 

Rs9.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*9 

2025-

10-27  

17 86053/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/6529/2021 MANOJ KUMAR PANI 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-27  

18 86054/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/38837/2020 MANOJ KUMAR PANI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to be paid. 

2025-

10-27  

19 86341/2025 25.10.2025 MACA/841/2023 R K MALLICK 

Xerox fee = 

Rs5.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*5 

2025-

10-27  

20 86345/2025 25.10.2025 WP(C)/2829/2023 B R SENAPATI 

Xerox fee = 

Rs175.00/-, 

Ready fee 

=3*175 

2025-

10-27  

21 86361/2025 25.10.2025 WP(C)/261/2010 P K JENA 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-27  

22 86412/2025 25.10.2025 WP(C)/15891/2025 B K DAS 
 

2025-

10-27  

23 86523/2025 27.10.2025 ABLAPL/4100/2017 P K DAS 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

10-27  

24 86529/2025 27.10.2025 OJC/3083/1990 S MOHARANA 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

10-27  

25 86572/2025 27.10.2025 TRP(C)/176/2024 P K MOHANTY 

Xerox fee = 

Rs9.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*9 

2025-

10-27  

26 86589/2025 27.10.2025 CRLREV/239/2022 S K TRIPATHY 

Xerox fee = 

Rs4.00/-, 

Ready fee =3*4 

2025-

10-27  

READY CASES 
 

27 84870/2025 22.10.2025 CMAPL/186/2009 M BARAL 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

10-27  

28 84929/2025 22.10.2025 FAO/432/2014 R K MOHABHOI 37.00,3*37 
2025-

10-27  

29 84978/2025 22.10.2025 WP(C)/28361/2025 K C SWAIN 
27.00,3*27 

PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-27  

30 84981/2025 22.10.2025 WP(C)/28359/2025 K C SWAIN 
30.00,3*30 

PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-27  

31 84990/2025 22.10.2025 WP(C)/28356/2025 K C SWAIN 
28.00,3*28 

PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-27  

32 84997/2025 22.10.2025 WP(C)/28360/2025 K C SWAIN 29.00,3*29 2025-
 



PAPER LESS 10-27 

33 84999/2025 22.10.2025 WP(C)/9150/2025 K C SWAIN 
26.00,3*26 

PAPER LESS 

2025-

10-27  

34 85792/2025 23.10.2025 WP(C)/29409/2025 JYOTI RANJAN NAYAK 
6.00,3*6 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

35 85794/2025 23.10.2025 WP(C)/29369/2025 S. R. PATTNAIK 
5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

36 86103/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/28722/2025 B DAS 

4.00,4*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-27  

37 86107/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4673/2025 R K MOHAPATRA 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-27  

38 86108/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/9777/2025 R K MOHAPATRA 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-27  

39 86111/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11955/2025 N R PANDA 

3.00,3*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-27  

40 86120/2025 24.10.2025 ABLAPL/11936/2025 P BEHERA 

5.00,5*3.00 

downloaded 

copy 

2025-

10-27  

41 86155/2025 24.10.2025 WP(C)/21541/2025 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

42 86156/2025 24.10.2025 BLAPL/5084/2025 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

43 86157/2025 24.10.2025 CONTC/4331/2025 
MR.BIJAY KU. 

BEHERA 

4.00,3*4 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

44 86513/2025 27.10.2025 WPC(OAC)/4228/2012 MANOJ KUMAR PANI 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

10-27  

45 86514/2025 27.10.2025 ABLAPL/20293/2017 NIRANJAN ROUT 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

10-27  

46 86515/2025 27.10.2025 CONTC/4684/2025 SARAT DASH 
2.00,3*2 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

47 86516/2025 27.10.2025 CRLMC/3536/2025 BINDU SAGAR SWAIN 
5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

48 86530/2025 27.10.2025 RSA/344/2024 S K NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

49 86619/2025 27.10.2025 ABLAPL/12552/2024 S.CHOUDHURY 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

10-27  

50 86638/2025 27.10.2025 BLAPL/4973/2025 B. N. SAHU 
5.00.3*5 PAPER 

LESS 

2025-

10-27  

N I C 

 


